MONDAY BINGO BISTRO MENU

May 5th

Sloppy Joe
Macaroni Salad
Hamburgers
All Beef Hot Dogs
No Bean Chili Sauce

Sandwiches
(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)

May 12th

Loaded Bake Potatoes
Hamburgers
All Beef Hot Dogs

No Bean Chili Sauce

Sandwiches
(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)

Chips
Desserts
Ice Cream

$6.00
$2.00
$5.00
$2.50
$0.50
$3.00

$6.00
$5.00
$2.50
$0.50
$3.00

$0.50
$1.50
$2.00

May 19th

Italian Sausage
Pasta Salad
Hamburgers
All Beef Hot Dogs
No Bean Chili Sauce

Sandwiches
(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)

May 26th

Taco Salad
Hamburgers
All Beef Hot Dogs
No Bean Chili Sauce
Sandwiches
(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)

Soda
Coffee
Water

$1.50
$1.00
$1.00

$6.00
$2.00
$5.00
$2.50
$0.50
$3.00

$6.00
$5.00
$2.50
$0.50
$3.00



