MONDAY BINGO BISTRO MENU

May 5th		May 19th		
Sloppy Joe	\$6.00	Italian Sausage		\$6.00
Macaroni Salad	\$2.00	Pasta Salad		\$2.00
Hamburgers	\$5.00	Hamburgers		\$5.00
All Beef Hot Dogs	\$2.50	All Beef Hot Dogs		\$2.50
No Bean Chili Sauce	\$0.50	No Bean Chili Sauce		\$0.50
Sandwiches	\$3.00	Sandwiches		\$3.00
(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)		(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)		
		May 26th		
May 12th				
,		Taco Salad		\$6.00
Loaded Bake Potatoes	\$6.00	Hamburgers		\$5.00
Hamburgers	\$5.00	All Beef Hot Dogs		\$2.50
All Beef Hot Dogs	\$2.50	No Bean Chili Sauce		\$0.50
No Bean Chili Sauce	\$0.50	Sandwiches		\$3.00
Sandwiches	\$3.00	(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)		
(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)				
Chips	\$0.50	Soda	\$1.50	
Desserts	\$1.50	Coffee	\$1.00	
Ice Cream	\$2.00	Water	\$1.00	